
Account No: 00126945.  Sort Code:  80 06 83 NB: +ve = Deposit, -ve = Withdrawl

DESCRIPTION                                                                                                             EXPENSES INCOME BALANCE CLEARED

FINANCIAL YEAR END - 1 APRIL 2023 - 31 MARCH 2024 Sunday, March 31, 2024 1648.70 ****

Simpson Oils ( 1280 Litres Delivered 25/2/24) Monday, April 1, 2024 -930.72 717.98 Yes

 & Security Monday, April 1, 2024 -88.80 629.18 Yes

B&CE Holdings (Pension Contributions) (Mar 24) (Submitted 22/3) Monday, April 1, 2024 -228.00 401.18 Yes

Gift Aid (GA4) Monday, April 1, 2024 100.00 501.18 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 6) Monday, April 1, 2024 500.00 1001.18 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 1) Monday, April 1, 2024 100.00 1101.18 Yes

Gift aid (GA 9)                                                       Monday, April 1, 2024 50.00 1151.18 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 17) Monday, April 1, 2024 60.00 1211.18 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 8) Monday, April 1, 2024 150.00 1361.18 Yes

F.I.E.C. Monday, April 1, 2024 -100.00 1261.18 Yes

Deposit (Offering 1/4) 04 April 2024 408.00 1669.18 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 5) 04 April 2024 350.00 2019.18 Yes

Adopt a Child (S.O.) Thursday, April 4, 2024 -15.00 2004.18 Yes

H.M.R.C. (Tax & N.I.Mar '24) (Payment arranged 22/3) Monday, April 8, 2024 -516.76 1487.42 Yes

Deposit (Offering 7/4) 08 April 2024 210.00 1697.42 Yes

(GA 7) Wednesday, April 10, 2024 250.00 1947.42 Yes

Gift Aid Reclaim Friday, April 12, 2024 3,268.83 5216.25 Yes

Mark Hughes Expenses Monday, April 15, 2024 -261.44 4954.81 Yes

Deposit (Offering  14/4) 16 April 2024 258.00 5212.81 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 2) 17 April 2024 60.00 5272.81 Yes

Scottish Power - Church £79.00. - Hall £243.47** Increase.     17 April 2024 -368.56 4904.25 Yes

Monday, April 22, 2024 -595.00 4309.25 Yes

.) 22 April 2024 -70.00 4239.25 Yes

A.I.M. (6 Monthly donation.) Monday, April 22, 2024 -75.00 4164.25 Yes

Deposit (Offering 21/4) 23 April 2024 295.00 4459.25 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 3) 24 April 2024 150.00 4609.25 Yes

Integra Insurance. D/D 25 April 2024 -241.94 4367.31 Yes

ril '24) (Payment arranged 22/4) 26 April 2024 -2,239.58 2127.73 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Marko 2420) 27 April 2024 -20.00 2107.73 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Mudi 2246) 27 April 2024 -20.00 2087.73 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Panca 2234) 27 April 2024 -20.00 2067.73 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Sumi 2544) 27 April 2024 -20.00 2047.73 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Limah 2407) 27 April 2024 -20.00 2027.73 Yes

Deposit (Offering 28/4) 30 April 2024 685.00 2712.73 Yes

B&CE Holdings (Pension Contributions) (Mar 24) (Submitted 22/3) Wednesday, May 1, 2024 -228.00 2484.73 Yes

Gift Aid (GA4) Wednesday, May 1, 2024 100.00 2584.73 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 6) Wednesday, May 1, 2024 500.00 3084.73 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 1) Wednesday, May 1, 2024 100.00 3184.73 Yes

Gift aid (GA 9)                                                       Wednesday, May 1, 2024 50.00 3234.73 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 17) Wednesday, May 1, 2024 60.00 3294.73 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 8) Wednesday, May 1, 2024 150.00 3444.73 Yes

F.I.E.C. Wednesday, May 1, 2024 -100.00 3344.73 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 5) 03 May 2024 350.00 3694.73 Yes

Adopt a Child (S.O.) Saturday, May 4, 2024 -15.00 3679.73 Yes

Deposit (Offering 5/5) 07 May 2024 220.00 3899.73 Yes



H.M.R.C. (Tax & N.I.April '24) (Payment arranged 22/4) Wednesday, May 8, 2024 -480.18 3419.55 Yes

Deposit (Offering  12/5) 14 May 2024 272.00 3691.55 Yes

Jaffa Club Subs Wednesday, May 15, 2024 371.30 4062.85 Yes

Scottish Power - Church £125.09. - Hall £243.47** Increase.     17 May 2024 -368.56 3694.29 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 2) 17 May 2024 60.00 3754.29 Yes

Deposit (Offering 19/5) 21 May 2024 260.00 4014.29 Yes

Simpsons Oils Thursday, May 23, 2024 -922.08 3092.21 Yes

Bremners of Aviemore (Jaffa Bus Hire,) Thursday, May 23, 2024 -590.00 2502.21 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 3) 24 May 2024 150.00 2652.21 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Marko 2420) 27 May 2024 -20.00 2632.21 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Mudi 2246) 27 May 2024 -20.00 2612.21 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Panca 2234) 27 May 2024 -20.00 2592.21 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Sumi 2544) 27 May 2024 -20.00 2572.21 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Limah 2407) 27 May 2024 -20.00 2552.21 Yes

Deposit (Offering 26/5) 28 May 2024 420.00 2972.21 Yes

Integra Insurance. D/D 29 May 2024 -241.94 2730.27 Yes

 (May '24) (Payment arranged 23/5) 29 May 2024 -2,239.36 490.91 Yes

B&CE Holdings (Pension Contributions) (May 24) (Submitted 22/3) Saturday, June 1, 2024 -228.00 262.91 Yes

Gift Aid (GA4) Saturday, June 1, 2024 100.00 362.91 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 6) Saturday, June 1, 2024 500.00 862.91 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 1) Saturday, June 1, 2024 100.00 962.91 Yes

Gift aid (GA 9)                                                       Saturday, June 1, 2024 50.00 1012.91 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 17) Saturday, June 1, 2024 70.00 1082.91 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 8) Saturday, June 1, 2024 150.00 1232.91 Yes

F.I.E.C. Saturday, June 1, 2024 -100.00 1132.91 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 5) 03 June 2024 350.00 1482.91 Yes

Adopt a Child (S.O.) Tuesday, June 4, 2024 -15.00 1467.91 Yes

Deposit (Offering 2/6) 04 June 2024 432.00 1899.91 Yes

H.M.R.C. (Tax & N.I.May '24) (Payment arranged 22/4) Friday, June 7, 2024 -480.40 1419.51 Yes

Deposit (Offering  9/6) 10 June 2024 255.00 1674.51 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 2) 17 June 2024 60.00 1734.51 Yes

Scottish Power - Church £125.09. - Hall £243.47** Increase.     17 June 2024 -429.20 1305.31 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 3) 24 June 2024 150.00 1455.31 Yes

Deposit (Offering 16/6) 24 June 2024 259.02 1714.33 Yes

Deposit (Offering 23/6) 24 June 2024 240.00 1954.33 Yes

From Savings A/c Tuesday, June 25, 2024 1,500.00 3454.33 Yes

Integra Insurance. D/D ` 26 June 2024 -241.94 3212.39 Yes

From Estate of James Patience Wednesday, June 26, 2024 2,500.00 5712.39 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Marko 2420) 27 June 2024 -20.00 5692.39 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Mudi 2246) 27 June 2024 -20.00 5672.39 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Panca 2234) 27 June 2024 -20.00 5652.39 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Sumi 2544) 27 June 2024 -20.00 5632.39 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Limah 2407) 27 June 2024 -20.00 5612.39 Yes

Mark Hughes Salary (June '24) (Payment arranged 24/6) 27 June 2024 -2,576.90 3035.49 Yes

Mark Hughes Expenses (May / June) Thursday, June 27, 2024 -92.92 2942.57 Yes

Alistair & Janice Jack Friday, June 28, 2024 500.00 3442.57 Yes

B&CE Holdings (Pension Contributions) (June 24) (Submitted 24/6) Monday, July 1, 2024 -228.00 3214.57 Yes

Gift Aid (GA4) Monday, July 1, 2024 100.00 3314.57 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 6) Monday, July 1, 2024 500.00 3814.57 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 1) Monday, July 1, 2024 100.00 3914.57 Yes

Gift aid (GA 9)                                                       Monday, July 1, 2024 50.00 3964.57 Yes



Gift Aid (GA 17) Monday, July 1, 2024 70.00 4034.57 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 8) Monday, July 1, 2024 150.00 4184.57 Yes

F.I.E.C. Monday, July 1, 2024 -100.00 4084.57 Yes

Deposit (Offering 30/6) Tuesday, July 2, 2024 705.00 4789.57 Yes

Jaffa trip subs Tuesday, July 2, 2024 180.00 4969.57 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 5) 03 July 2024 350.00 5319.57 Yes

Adopt a Child (S.O.) Thursday, July 4, 2024 -15.00 5304.57 Yes

H.M.R.C. (Tax & N.I.June '24) (Payment arranged 24/6) Monday, July 8, 2024 -142.86 5161.71 Yes

Deposit (Offering 7/7) 09 July 2024 215.00 5376.71 Yes

Highland Heating Management Tuesday, July 9, 2024 -452.76 4923.95 Yes

Deposit (Offering 14/7) 16 July 2024 120.00 5043.95 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 2) 16 July 2024 60.00 5103.95 Yes

Scottish Power - Church £125.09. - Hall £304.11     17 July 2024 -429.20 4674.75 Yes

Deposit (Offering 21/7) 23 July 2024 105.00 4779.75 Yes

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 -140.00 4639.75 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 3) 24 July 2024 150.00 4789.75 Yes

Integra Insurance. D/D ` 27 July 2024 -241.94 4547.81 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Marko 2420) 27 July 2024 -20.00 4527.81 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Mudi 2246) 27 July 2024 -20.00 4507.81 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Panca 2234) 27 July 2024 -20.00 4487.81 Yes

Kingdom Su+A3321:G3543pplies Living Waters Village (Sumi 2544) 27 July 2024 -20.00 4467.81 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Limah 2407) 27 July 2024 -20.00 4447.81 Yes

From Savings A/c For Living Hope Church (Not showing as income on Spreadsheet) Wednesday, July 1, 2026 10,000.00 14447.81 Yes

Saturday, July 27, 2024 10,000.00 4447.81 Yes

y '24) (Payment arranged 23/7) 29 July 2024 -2,335.39 2112.42 Yes

Deposit (Offering 28/7) 30 July 2024 325.00 2437.42 Yes

B&CE Holdings (Pension Contributions) (July 24) (Submitted 23/7) Thursday, August 1, 2024 -228.00 2209.42 Yes

Gift Aid (GA4) Thursday, August 1, 2024 100.00 2309.42 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 6) Thursday, August 1, 2024 500.00 2809.42 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 1) Thursday, August 1, 2024 100.00 2909.42 Yes

Gift aid (GA 9)                                                       Thursday, August 1, 2024 50.00 2959.42 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 17) Thursday, August 1, 2024 70.00 3029.42 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 8) Thursday, August 1, 2024 150.00 3179.42 Yes

F.I.E.C. Thursday, August 1, 2024 -100.00 3079.42 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 5) 03 August 2024 350.00 3429.42 Yes

Adopt a Child (S.O.) Sunday, August 4, 2024 -15.00 3414.42 Yes

Deposit (Offering 4/8) Tuesday, August 6, 2024 405.00 3819.42 Yes

H.M.R.C. (Tax & N.I.July '24) (Payment arranged 23/7) Thursday, August 8, 2024 -384.37 3435.05 Yes

Gift Aid Reclaim (April - June) Thursday, August 8, 2024 1,431.25 4866.30 Yes

Deposit (Offering 11/8) 12 August 2024 220.00 5086.30 Yes

Simpsons Oils Tuesday, August 13, 2024 -278.93 4807.37 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 2) 16 August 2024 60.00 4867.37 Yes

Scottish Power - Church £125.09. - Hall £304.11     17 August 2024 -429.20 4438.17 Yes

Summer Camp (Final Inv. For 2024) Paid together with £700 below. Tuesday, August 20, 2024 -964.00 3474.17 Yes

Summer Camp (Deposit for 2025 Camp) Tuesday, August 20, 2024 -700.00 2774.17 Yes

Mark Hughes - July expenses (Base Camp £89.74 / Printer ink £24.49) Tuesday, August 20, 2024 -115.20 2658.97 Yes

Deposit (Offering 18/8) 22 August 2024 355.00 3013.97 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 3) 27 August 2024 150.00 3163.97 Yes

Deposit (Offering 25/8) 27 August 2024 250.00 3413.97 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Marko 2420) 27 August 2024 -20.00 3393.97 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Mudi 2246) 27 August 2024 -20.00 3373.97 Yes



Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Panca 2234) 27 August 2024 -20.00 3353.97 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Sumi 2544) 27 August 2024 -20.00 3333.97 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Limah 2407) 27 August 2024 -20.00 3313.97 Yes

Living Hope Church - Payment for Base Camp ???? Who) Tuesday, August 27, 2024 940.21 4254.18 Yes

Integra Insurance. D/D ` 28 August 2024 -241.94 4012.24 Yes

Mark Hughes Salary (Aug '24) (Payment arranged 20/8) 28 August 2024 -2,677.97 1334.27 Yes

B&CE Holdings (Pension Contributions) (Sept 24) (Submitted ) Monday, September 2, 2024 -228.00 1106.27 Yes

Gift Aid (GA4) Monday, September 2, 2024 100.00 1206.27 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 6) Monday, September 2, 2024 500.00 1706.27 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 1) Monday, September 2, 2024 100.00 1806.27 Yes

Gift aid (GA 9)                                                       Monday, September 2, 2024 50.00 1856.27 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 17) Monday, September 2, 2024 70.00 1926.27 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 8) Monday, September 2, 2024 150.00 2076.27 Yes

F.I.E.C. Monday, September 2, 2024 -100.00 1976.27 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 5) Monday, September 2, 2024 470.00 2446.27 Yes

Hope Church Aviemore (Base Camp) Monday, September 2, 2024 470.10 2916.37 Yes

Adopt a Child (S.O.) Wednesday, September 4, 2024 -15.00 2901.37 Yes

Deposit (Offering 1/9) 04 September 2024 210.00 3111.37 Yes

H.M.R.C. (Tax & N.I.Aug '24) (Payment arranged 20/8) Friday, September 6, 2024 -142.86 2968.51 Yes

Jaffa expenses (M.Brindle) Saturday, September 7, 2024 -39.27 2929.24 Yes

Base Camp expenses (S.Hughes) Saturday, September 7, 2024 -356.42 2572.82 Yes

Deposit (Offering 8/9) Wednesday, September 11, 2024 310.00 2882.82 Yes

Mark Hughes (Camp sub) Wednesday, September 11, 2024 60.00 2942.82 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 2) 16 September 2024 60.00 3002.82 Yes

Scottish Power - Church £125.09. - Hall £304.11     17 September 2024 -429.20 2573.62 Yes

Deposit (Offering 15/9) Wednesday, September 18, 2024 380.00 2953.62 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 3) 24 September 2024 150.00 3103.62 Yes

Deposit (Offering 22/9) Wednesday, September 25, 2024 365.00 3468.62 Yes

Mark Hughes Salary (Sept '24) (Payment arranged 26/9) 26 September 2024 -2,335.62 1133.00 Yes

Integra Insurance. D/D ` 27 September 2024 -241.94 891.06 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Marko 2420) 27 September 2024 -20.00 871.06 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Mudi 2246) 27 September 2024 -20.00 851.06 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Panca 2234) 27 September 2024 -20.00 831.06 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Sumi 2544) 27 September 2024 -20.00 811.06 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Limah 2407) 27 September 2024 -20.00 791.06 Yes

Deposit (Offering (29/9) Monday, September 30, 2024 255.00 1046.06 Yes

B&CE Holdings (Pension Contributions) (Sept 24) (Submitted ) Tuesday, October 1, 2024 -228.00 818.06 Yes

Gift Aid (GA4) Tuesday, October 1, 2024 100.00 918.06 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 6) Tuesday, October 1, 2024 500.00 1418.06 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 1) Tuesday, October 1, 2024 100.00 1518.06 Yes

Gift aid (GA 9)                                                       Tuesday, October 1, 2024 50.00 1568.06 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 17) Tuesday, October 1, 2024 70.00 1638.06 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 8) Tuesday, October 1, 2024 150.00 1788.06 Yes

F.I.E.C. Tuesday, October 1, 2024 -100.00 1688.06 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 5) Tuesday, October 1, 2024 350.00 2038.06 Yes

Julio & Angelica. / Speaker (Paid to A Fraser) Wednesday, October 2, 2024 -580.00 0.00 1458.06 Yes

Africa Inland Mission International Wednesday, October 2, 2024 -75.00 0.00 1383.06 Yes

Adopt a Child (S.O.) Friday, October 4, 2024 -15.00 1368.06 Yes

Deposit (Offering 6/10) 08 October 2024 215.00 1583.06 Yes

H.M.R.C. (Tax & N.I.Sept '24) (Payment arranged 24/9) Tuesday, October 8, 2024 -498.14 1084.92 Yes

Deposit (Offering 13/10) Tuesday, October 15, 2024 280.00 1364.92 Yes







Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Marko 2420) 27 January 2025 -20.00 2758.98 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Mudi 2246) 27 January 2025 -20.00 2738.98 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Panca 2234) 27 January 2025 -20.00 2718.98 Yes

Deposit (Offering (26/1) Tuesday, January 28, 2025 200.00 2918.98 Yes

4) (Payment arranged 23/1) 29 January 2025 -2,277.55 641.43 Yes

ontributions) Nov 24) (Submitted ??/12) Saturday, February 1, 2025 -232.00 409.43 Yes

Gift Aid (GA4) Saturday, February 1, 2025 100.00 509.43 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 6) Saturday, February 1, 2025 500.00 1009.43 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 1) Saturday, February 1, 2025 100.00 1109.43 Yes

Gift aid (GA 9)                                                       Saturday, February 1, 2025 50.00 1159.43 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 17) Saturday, February 1, 2025 70.00 1229.43 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 8) Saturday, February 1, 2025 160.00 1389.43 Yes

F.I.E.C. Saturday, February 1, 2025 -100.00 1289.43 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 5) Saturday, February 1, 2025 350.00 1639.43 Yes

Adopt a Child (S.O.) Tuesday, February 4, 2025 -15.00 1624.43 Yes

Deposit (Offering (2/2) Tuesday, February 4, 2025 190.00 1814.43 Yes

H.M.R.C. (Tax & N.I.Feb '25) (Payment arranged ??/??) Saturday, February 8, 2025 0.00 1814.43 Yes

Integra Insurance. D/D Sunday, February 9, 2025 -233.14 1581.29 Yes

Deposit (Offering 9/2) 11 February 2025 165.00 1746.29 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 2) 17 February 2025 60.00 1806.29 Yes

Scottish Power - Church £125.09. - Hall £304.11     17 February 2025 -429.20 1377.09 Yes

Deposit (Offering 16/2) Tuesday, February 18, 2025 205.00 1582.09 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 3)) Monday, February 24, 2025 150.00 1732.09 Yes

From Savings A/c Monday, February 24, 2025 1,000.00 2732.09 Yes

Deposit (Offering (23/2) Tuesday, February 25, 2025 230.00 2962.09 Yes

Mark Hughes Salary (Feb '24) (Payment arranged ??/2) 26 February 2025 -2,277.75 684.34 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Sumi 2544) 27 February 2025 -20.00 664.34 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Limah 2407) 27 February 2025 -20.00 644.34 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Marko 2420) 27 February 2025 -20.00 624.34 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Mudi 2246) 27 February 2025 -20.00 604.34 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Panca 2234) 27 February 2025 -20.00 584.34 Yes

B&CE Holdings (Pension Contributions) Nov 24) (Submitted ??/2) Monday, March 3, 2025 -232.00 352.34 Yes

Gift Aid (GA4) Monday, March 3, 2025 100.00 452.34 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 6) Monday, March 3, 2025 500.00 952.34 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 1) Monday, March 3, 2025 100.00 1052.34 Yes

Gift aid (GA 9)                                                       Monday, March 3, 2025 50.00 1102.34 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 17) Monday, March 3, 2025 70.00 1172.34 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 8) Monday, March 3, 2025 160.00 1332.34 Yes

F.I.E.C. Monday, March 3, 2025 -100.00 1232.34 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 5) Monday, March 3, 2025 350.00 1582.34 Yes

Mark Hughes (February expenses) Monday, March 3, 2025 -57.45 1524.89 Yes

Monday, March 3, 2025 -29.30 1495.59 Yes

Adopt a Child (S.O.) Tuesday, March 4, 2025 -15.00 1480.59 Yes

Deposit (Offering (2/3) Tuesday, March 4, 2025 200.00 1680.59 Yes

H.M.R.C. (Tax & N.I.Feb '25) (Payment arranged 19/2) Saturday, March 8, 2025 -458.62 1221.97 Yes

Integra Insurance. D/D Sunday, March 9, 2025 -233.14 988.83 Yes

Deposit (Offering 9/3) 11 March 2025 165.00 1153.83 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 2) 16 March 2025 60.00 1213.83 Yes

Scottish Power - Church £125.09. - Hall £29    17 March 2025 -154.09 1059.74 Yes

Deposit (Offering 16/3) Tuesday, March 18, 2025 250.00 1309.74 Yes

From Savings A/c (Normal operating costs) Tuesday, March 18, 2025 1,500.00 2809.74 Yes



Mark's Expenses (March) Tuesday, March 18, 2025 -492.78 2316.96 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 3)) Monday, March 24, 2025 150.00 2466.96 Yes

Deposit (Offering (23/3) Tuesday, March 25, 2025 355.00 2821.96 Yes

Mark Hughes Salary (Mar '24) (Payment arranged 21/3) 26 March 2025 -2,277.55 544.41 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Sumi 2544) 26 March 2025 -20.00 524.41 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Limah 2407) 26 March 2025 -20.00 504.41 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Marko 2420) 26 March 2025 -20.00 484.41 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Mudi 2246) 26 March 2025 -20.00 464.41 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Panca 2234) 26 March 2025 -20.00 444.41 Yes

From Savings A/c (Normal operating costs) Thursday, March 27, 2025 1,000.00 1444.41 Yes

Simpson Oils (Invoice 441453 - 13 January not received at time of delivery) Thursday, March 27, 2025 -651.81 792.60 Yes

FINANCIAL YEAR END - 1 APRIL 2024 - 31 MARCH 2025 Monday, March 31, 2025 792.60 Yes

B&CE Holdings (Pension Contributions) Mar 25) (Submitted 21/3) Tuesday, April 1, 2025 232.00 560.60 Yes

Gift Aid (GA4) Tuesday, April 1, 2025 100.00 660.60 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 6) Tuesday, April 1, 2025 500.00 1160.60 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 1) Tuesday, April 1, 2025 100.00 1260.60 Yes

Gift aid (GA 9)                                                       Tuesday, April 1, 2025 50.00 1310.60 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 17) Tuesday, April 1, 2025 70.00 1380.60 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 8) Tuesday, April 1, 2025 160.00 1540.60 Yes

F.I.E.C. Tuesday, April 1, 2025 100.00 1440.60 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 5) Tuesday, April 1, 2025 350.00 1790.60 Yes

Deposit (Offering (30/3) ****** Wednesday, April 2, 2025 250.00 2040.60 Yes

Adopt a Child (S.O.) Friday, April 4, 2025 15.00 2025.60 Yes

Deposit (Offering (6/4) Tuesday, April 8, 2025 170.00 2195.60 Yes

H.M.R.C. (Tax & N.I.Mar '25) (Payment arranged ) Tuesday, April 8, 2025 488.39 1707.21 Yes

Gift Aid Reclaim Tuesday, April 8, 2025 3,237.86 4945.07 Yes

Integra Insurance. D/D Wednesday, April 9, 2025 233.14 4711.93 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 7) Thursday, April 10, 2025 250.00 4961.93 Yes

Deposit (Offering 13/4) 15 April 2025 216.00 5177.93 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 2) 16 April 2025 60.00 5237.93 Yes

Scottish Power - Church £121.00. - Hall £29.00     17 April 2025 150.00 5087.93 Yes

MacGreggor Fire & Security Monday, April 21, 2025 123.60 4964.33 Yes

Deposit (Offering 20/4) Tuesday, April 22, 2025 374.00 5338.33 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 3)) Thursday, April 24, 2025 150.00 5488.33 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Sumi 2544) 28 April 2025 20.00 5468.33 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Limah 2407) 28 April 2025 20.00 5448.33 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Marko 2420) 28 April 2025 20.00 5428.33 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Mudi 2246) 28 April 2025 20.00 5408.33 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Panca 2234) 28 April 2025 20.00 5388.33 Yes

) (Payment arranged ??/4) 28 April 2025 2,273.46 3114.87 Yes

Simpson Oils (Inv. No. 447686) Monday, April 28, 2025 647.24 2467.63 Yes

Deposit (Offering (27/4) Tuesday, April 29, 2025 270.00 2737.63 Yes

B&CE Holdings (Pension Contributions) April 25) (Submitted 21/4) Thursday, May 1, 2025 232.00 2505.63 Yes

Gift Aid (GA4) Thursday, May 1, 2025 100.00 2605.63 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 6) Thursday, May 1, 2025 500.00 3105.63 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 1) Thursday, May 1, 2025 100.00 3205.63 Yes

Gift aid (GA 9)                                                       Thursday, May 1, 2025 50.00 3255.63 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 17) Thursday, May 1, 2025 70.00 3325.63 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 8) Thursday, May 1, 2025 160.00 3485.63 Yes

F.I.E.C. Thursday, May 1, 2025 100.00 3385.63 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 5) Thursday, May 1, 2025 350.00 3735.63 Yes



Adopt a Child (S O.) Sunday, May 4, 2025 15.00 3720.63 Yes

ymnent to J&A Tuesday, May 6, 2025 500.00 3220.63 Yes

Deposit (Offering (4/5) Tuesday, May 6, 2025 325.00 3545.63 Yes

Jaffa Subscriptions 06 May 2025 94.95 3640.58 Yes

Jaffa expenses to J Barklay Tuesday, May 6, 2025 22.92 3617.66 Yes

enses for April Tuesday, May 6, 2025 126.96 3490.70 Yes

H.M.R.C. (Tax & N.I.April '25) (Payment arranged ) Thursday, May 8, 2025 492.48 2998.22 Yes

Integra Insurance D/D Friday, May 9, 2025 -233.14 2765.08 Yes

Kiniel Coaches - Jaffa trip Monday, May 12, 2025 580.00 2185.08 Yes

Deposit (Offering (11/5) Tuesday, May 13, 2025 265.00 2450.08 Yes

Deposit from Jaffa Club (11 May) Tuesday, May 13, 2025 0.00 36.00 2486.08 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 2) 16 May 2025 60.00 2546.08 Yes

Scottish Power - Church £121.00. - Hall £29.00     17 May 2025 150.00 2396.08 Yes

Deposit (Offering 18/5) 20 May 2025 483.11 2879.19 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 3)) Saturday, May 24, 2025 150.00 3029.19 Yes

Deposit (Offering 25/5)  Wednesday, May 28, 2025 215.00 3244.19 ????

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Sumi 2544) Wednesday, May 28, 2025 20.00 3224.19 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Limah 2407) Wednesday, May 28, 2025 20.00 3204.19 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Marko 2420) Wednesday, May 28, 2025 20.00 3184.19 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Mudi 2246) Wednesday, May 28, 2025 20.00 3164.19 Yes

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Panca 2234) Wednesday, May 28, 2025 20.00 3144.19 Yes

Mark Hughes Salary (April '25) (Payment arranged 21/4) 28 May 2025 2,273.24 870.95 Yes

B&CE Holdings (Pension Contributions) April 25) (Submitted 21/4) Sunday, June 1, 2025 232.00 638.95 Yes

Gift Aid (GA4) Sunday, June 1, 2025 100.00 738.95 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 6) Sunday, June 1, 2025 500.00 1238.95 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 1) Sunday, June 1, 2025 100.00 1338.95 Yes

Gift aid (GA 9)                                                       Sunday, June 1, 2025 50.00 1388.95 Yes

Gift Aid (GA 17) Sunday, June 1, 2025 70.00 1458.95 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 8) Sunday, June 1, 2025 160.00 1618.95 Yes

F.I.E.C. Sunday, June 1, 2025 100.00 1518.95 Yes

Gift Aid  (GA 5) Sunday, June 1, 2025 350.00 1868.95 Yes

Deposit (Offering (1/6) Tuesday, June 3, 2025 280.00 2148.95 Yes

Simpson Oils (Inv. No. 454501) Wednesday, June 4, 2025 181.62 1967.33 Yes

Adopt a Child (S.O.) Wednesday, June 4, 2025 15.00 1952.33 Yes

H.M.R.C. (Tax & N.I.May '25) (Payment arranged 8/5) Friday, June 6, 2025 492.70 1459.63 Yes

Deposit (Offering (8/6) Tuesday, June 10, 2025 300.00 1759.63

Gift Aid (GA 2) 17 June 2025 60.00 1819.63

Deposit (Offering 15/6) 17 June 2025 275.00 2094.63

Scottish Power - Church £121.00. - Hall £29.00     17 June 2025 150.00 1944.63

Gift Aid (GA 3)) Tuesday, June 24, 2025 150.00 2094.63

Deposit (Offering 22/6) Tuesday, June 24, 2025 0.00 -178.61 

Mark Hughes Salary (April '25) (Payment arranged 21/4) 26 June 2025 2,273.24 -198.61 

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Sumi 2544) 27 June 2025 20.00 -218.61 

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Limah 2407) 27 June 2025 20.00 -238.61 

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Marko 2420) 27 June 2025 20.00 -258.61 

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Mudi 2246) 27 June 2025 20.00 -278.61 

Kingdom Supplies Living Waters Village (Panca 2234) 27 June 2025 20.00 -298.61 

Deposit (Offering 29/6) Wednesday, July 2, 2025 0.00 -298.61 

-298.61 



Savings Account No: 10116461. Sort Code 80-06-83.

DESCRIPTION DATE AMOUNT BALANCE CLEARED

13266.09

Interest Tuesday, April 9, 2024 £15.09 £13,281.18 Yes y

Interest Thursday, May 9, 2024 £14.19 £13,295.37 Yes y

Interest Monday, June 10, 2024 £15.15 £13,310.52 Yes y

Transfer to Business account (Noirmal running expenses Monday, June 24, 2024 £1,500.00 £11,810.52 Yes

Interest Tuesday, July 9, 2024 £12.89 £11,823.41 Yes y

Fixed Term Maturity (Interest £701.92) Thursday, August 8, 2024 £20,701.92 £32,525.33 Yes **£701.92 Interest.

Reinvestment of Matured Fixed Deposit Thursday, August 8, 2024 £20,701.92 £11,823.41 Yes **Re-investment**

Interest Friday, August 9, 2024 £11.69 £11,835.10 Yes y

Interest Monday, September 9, 2024 £10.05 £11,845.15 Yes y

Fixed Term Maturity (Interest £877.40) ######################### £25,877.40 £37,722.55 Yes **877.40 interest.

Fixed Term Investment. Monday, September 16, 2024 £20,000.00 £17,722.55 Yes **Re-investment**

Interest Wednesday, October 9, 2024 £17.15 £17,739.70 Yes y

Fixed Term Maturity (Interest £907.40) Monday, October 14, 2024 £25,907.40 £43,647.10 Yes **907.40 Interest.

Fixed Term Investment. Monday, October 21, 2024 £20,000.00 £23,647.10 Yes **Re-investment**

Transfer to Business account (Normal running expenses) Wednesday, October 23, 2024 £3,000.00 £20,647.10 Yes

Interest Monday, November 11, 2024 £22.92 £20,670.02 Yes y

Transfer to Business account (Normal running expenses) ######################### £3,000.00 £17,670.02 Yes

Interest Monday, December 9, 2024 £14.21 £17,684.23 Yes y

Interest Thursday, January 9, 2025 £15.02 £17,699.25 Yes y

Interest Monday, February 10, 2025 £15.52 £17,714.77 Yes y

Transfer to Business account (Normal running expenses) Monday, February 24, 2025 £1,000.00 £16,714.77 Yes

Interest Monday, March 10, 2025 13.18 £16,727.95 Yes y

Transfer to Business account (Normal running expenses) Tuesday, March 18, 2025 £1,500.00 £15,227.95 Yes

Transfer to Business account (Normal running expenses) Wednesday, March 26, 2025 £1,000.00 £14,227.95 Yes YEAR END Interest: For Year  = £2486.72

Interest Wednesday, April 9, 2025 £12.39 £14,240.34 Yes

Fixed Term Maturity (Interest £282.03) Thursday, April 10, 2025 £20,282.03 £34,522.37 Yes **282.03 Interest.

New Fixed Term Investment Wednesday, April 23, 2025 £20,000.00 £14,522.37 Yes **Re-investment**

Interest Friday, May 9, 2025 £16.19 £14,538.56 Yes

£14,538.56

£14,538.56



SAVING A/c                        SORT CODE A/c No. 1011646       Savings A/c Amount invested Maturity Date

INTEREST 80-06-83 A/c No. 21002009TS Higher interest A/c £20k 9/16/2025

A/c No. 19636373TS Higher interest A/c £20k 10/22/2025

DATE INTEREST TOTAL A/c No. 21865271TS Higher interest A/c £20k 8/26/2026

£60K
9-Apr-24 £15.09 £873.37 XXXXX shown as 63 should be 15.09

9-May-24 £14.19 £887.56

10-Jun-24 £15.15 £902.71

9-Jul-24 £12.89 £915.60

8-Aug-24 £701.92 £1,617.52

9-Aug-24 £11.69 £1,629.21

9-Sep-24 £10.05 £1,639.26

11-Sep-24 £877.40 £2,516.66

9-Oct-24 £17.15 £2,533.81

14-Oct-24 £907.40 £3,441.21

11-Nov-24 £22.92 £3,464.13

9-Dec-24 £14.21 £3,478.34

9-Jan-25 £15.02 £3,493.36

10-Feb-25 £15.52 £3,508.88

10-Mar-25 £13.18 £3,522.06 Year ending 31 March 2025 Interest £2711.69.

9-Apr-25 £12.39 £3,534.45

10-Apr-25 £282.03 £3,816.48

9-May-25 £16.19 £3,832.67

£3,832.67












